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NEXZTER BRIC SUPERBIKE 2025 ROUND 3

Yamaha R7 Cup

Results Practice 1
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INTERNATIONAL

CIRCUIT

9-26-2025
Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name

94  Jaturon Lertmuthakorn (THA)

2 59 Jaturong Seenonmuang (THA)

3 9 Kitti Leabkatok (THA)

4 21 Utit Pansanthieh (THA)

5 28 Thammawut Preechathammarach (THA)
6 74 Siraphob Limtanakul (THA)

7 22 Janenarong Kanhachai (THA)

81 Pana Pinsai (THA)
9 27 Panuwat Chaisittinan (THA)
10 37 Arinchai Phoka (THA)
11 53 Pongnarin Padsamala (THA)
12 44 Sathian Janhom (THA)
13 13 Akaradech Tangchorenkijkul (THA)
14 83 Jatirat Thepphamnak (THA)
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Team

UpDej Racing Team

Coopter Pool Jaytik loan Service Racing
Team

TC Engine Shop NNK Racing Team
Yamalube Liab Duan RacingTeam
Hell Mate A Little

TIcorse x Chatautosalon x MotoMat by
FFMC

INVERNO-CLOUD Racing Team
PanaService

Bike's story Racing Team

YRC Hatyai Racing Team

ID Helmet CP2 Racing Team

71139 lstmas ID Helmet Racing Team
Bike Story

SayBand Rider

Model

Yamaha
YZF-R7

Yamaha
YZF-R7

Yamaha
YZF-R7

Yamaha
YZF-R7

Yamaha
YZF-R7

Yamaha
YZF-R7

Yamaha
YZF-R7

Yamaha
YZF-R7

Yamaha
YZF-R7

Yamaha
YZF-R7

Yamaha
YZF-R7

Yamaha
YZF-R7
Yamaha
YZF-R7

Yamaha
YZF-R7

Fastest

1:53.562
1:54.345

1:54.554
1:54.763
1:57.201
1:58.674

2:00.948
2:00.957
2:02.956
2:07.503
2:08.064
2:09.002
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Gap

0.783

0.209
0.209
2.438
1.473

2.274
0.009
1.999
4.547
0.561
0.938

Laps
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TOP
Speed

213.40
206.50

220.90
208.10
218.20
213.40

197.80
198.50
206.10
198.50
198.90
200.70

0.00

0.00

Fastest time : 1:53.562 by Nbr. 94 - Jaturon Lertmuthakorn

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

Clerk of the Course

Thanavit Thearakit

July Chairman

Anawat Hongpong

Timekeeper

Pongsakorn Harnwaree

9:44:07
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